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4-Week Classes Calendar 
 
Spring Session – 2024 
Date Event 
Tuesday, January 16 4-Week A Classes Begin 
Tuesday, January 16 Last Day to Register for 4-Week A Classes 
Thursday, January 18 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – 4-

Week A Classes 
Wednesday, January 31 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade – 4-  

Week A Classes 
Friday, February 9 Last Day for 4-Week A Classes 
Monday, February 12 4-Week B Classes Begin 
Monday, February 12 Last Day to Register for 4-Week B Classes 
Wednesday, February 14 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – 4 -

Week B Classes 
Wednesday, February 28 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade – 4 – 

Week B Classes 
Friday, March 8 Last Day for 4-Week B Classes 
Monday, March 18 4-Week C Classes Begin 
Monday, March 18 Last Day to Register for 4-Week C Classes 
Wednesday, March 20 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – 4-

Week C Classes 
Wednesday, April 3 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade – 

4 – Week C Classes 
Friday, April 12 Last Day for 4-Week C Classes 
Monday, April 15 4-Week D Classes Begin 
Monday, April 15 Last Day to Register for 4-Week D Classes 
Wednesday, April 17 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – 4-

Week D Classes 
Wednesday, May 1 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade – 4 – 

Week D Classes 
Friday, May 10 Last Day for 4-Week D Classes 

 


